
Mayo, potato sticks, corn, peas, tomato, lettuce, ham,
cheese, bacon, egg, all beef patty on bun

Pão,maionese, palha, 
milho, ervilha, tomate, 
alface, presunto, 
queijo, bacon, ovo 
e carne (X-Tudo)

ADICIONAIS/ EXTRAS

Milho/Corn         
Ervilha/Peas     
 Tomate/Tomato             
Cebola/Onion     
Azeitona/ Olives 
Ovo/ Egg   
Mussarela 
Banana 

Cheddar
Presunto/ Ham  
Bacon                               
Calbresa/ Sausage         
Catupiry/Brazilian soft cheese                        
Palmita/ Hearts of palms 
Hamburger Artesanal                               

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50
1.00
.50

GARANHÃO (8)                                            $14.99

PE DE PANO (7)                                           $13.99

Mayo, potato sticks, corn, peas, tomato, lettuce, ham, 
cheese, bacon, egg, sausage, all beef patty on bun

Pão,maionese, palha, milho, ervilha, tomate, alface,
presunto, queijo, bacon,ovo, gourmet carne e 
calabresa 

1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00

Burgers
(All burgers served with French fries and our house mayo)

Mayo, potato sticks, ham, cheese, all beef patty on bun

Pão, maionese, palha, presunto, queijo e carne (X- Burger)

Mayo, potato sticks, tomato, lettuce, all beef patty on bun

Pão, maionese, palha, tomate, alface, carne (Hamburger)

Mayo, potato sticks, corn, peas, tomato, lettuce, ham,
cheese, all beef patty on bun

Pão, maionese, palha, milho, ervilha, tomate, alface,
presunto, queijo e carne (X-Salad)

Mayo, potato sticks, corn, peas, tomato, lettuce, ham,
cheese, fried egg, all beef patty on bun

Pão,maionese, palha, milho, ervilha, tomate, alface,
presunto, queijo, ovo, e carne (X-Cheese)

PANGARÉ (1)                                                    $5.99  

BRAQUIÁRIA (3)                                             $8.99 

CARIJÓ (4)                                                       $9.99 

Mayo, cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, corn, potato sticks 
& grilled 
chicken on bun

Pão,queijo, bacon, alface, 
tomate, milho, palha 
e frango

X- GALINHA (5)                                             $10.99   

BOI BANDIDO (2)                                            $7.99  

Please let us know if anyone in your party has food allergies

Mayo, potato sticks, corn, peas, tomato, lettuce, ham,
cheese, bacon, all beef patty on bun

Pão,maionese, palha, milho, ervilha, tomate, alface,
presunto, queijo, bacon e carna (X-Bacon)

X- LEITÃO (6)                                               $11.99

CHEESEBURGER AMERICANO (9)                $6.99 

Mayo, cheese, tomato, lettuce, onions ,all beef patty on bun

Pão,maionese, tomate, queijo, alface, cebola e carne



CALABRESA 
ACEBOLADA                       $14.99                       
Sausage with Sauteed 
Onions

$18.99



Choice of french fries or fried yuca

Choice of 1 Protein:

PICANHA - STEAK
FRANGO- GRILLED CHICKEN
CALABRESA - SAUSAGE
FRANGO PASSARINHA - FRIED CHICKEN
TILAPIA

PICANHA ACEBOLADA      $19.99
Sirloin Cap with Sauteed 
Onions

FRANGO PASSARINHO      $14.99
Fried Chicken

All served with rice, beans and house salad
Tudo servido com arroz, feijão e salada 

All served with a side of french fries or fried yuca
Tudo servido com uma porção de batatas fritas ou mandioca frita




Porções/ Plates Pratos Executivos/Executive Plates

TORRESMO                         $16.99
Pork Grinds

COSTELINHA DE BOI           $14.99
Beef Short Ribs

FILÉ DE FRANGO                  $14.99
Chicken Filet

FILÉ DE TILÁPIA                  
EMPANADO                          $16.99
Crispy breaded tilapia 

FRITAS                                                                          $4.99
French Fries

FRITAS COM QUEIJO                                                     $6.99
Cheesy French Fries

FRITAS COM QUEIJO E BACON                                  $7.99             
Cheesy French Fries w/ Bacon

    
 

Sides

ARROZ                                                                             $3.99
Brazilian white rice 

FEIJÃO                                                                              $3.99
Beans

MANDIOCA FRITA                                                          $5.99
Fried Yuca



QUEIJO
CHEESE

COXINHA
Brazilian croquette: Traditional - shredded
chicken or shredded chicken with cheese
(Catupiry)

RISOLE 
Brazilian croquette filled with your choice of
ground beef, ham & cheese or corn & cheese

ENROLADINHO DE SALSICHA
Brazilian style of 'Corn Dog'

EMPADINHA DE FRANGO
Brazilian style chicken pot pie

BOLINHO DE MANDIOCA
Ground beef croquette in a yuca/cassava
dough 

Salgados/ Small Bites

Mini Salgadinhos/ Mini Bites

12



25



50



100





















pieces/unidades

$5.99





















$12.99





















$19.99



















$35.99





















pieces/unidades

Milho/Corn         
Ervilha/Peas      
Tomato               
Cebola/Onion     
Azeitona/ Olives
Ovo/ Egg   
Mussarela/ Mozzarella 
Banana 

1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00

Pastel/ Thin Crisp Pie
$4.99/cada/each




Cheddar
Presunto/ Ham  
Bacon                               
Calabresa/Sausage
Catupiry/Brazilian soft cheese                          
Palmita/ Hearts of palms 
Carne/Ground beef

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50
1.00
.50

PIZZA
HAM & CHEESE W/
OREGANO

CARNE
GROUND BEEF

FRANGO                                            
CHICKEN

ADICIONAIS/ EXTRAS

$5.99/cada/each



ROMEU E JULIETA- Romeo &
Juliet
GOIBADA E QUIEJO
GUAVA & CHEESE

PRESTIGIO- Prestige
COCO ROLADO E CHOCOLATE -
COCONUT FLAKES AND
CHOCOLATE

pieces/unidades

pieces/unidades

BANANA, CANELA E AÇÚCAR
BANANA, CINNAMON & SUGAR

$3.99/cada/each



Opções de kibe, pizza, coxinha ou bolinha de queijo
Choice of ground beef croquette, pizza (ham & cheese), 

coxinha (shredded chicken filling) or cheese croquette





MISTOS SIMPLES                                               $2.50
Presunto e queijo
Ham and Cheese

MISTO COM OVO                                               $2.99
Presunto, queijo com ovo
Ham, cheese and egg

PÃO DE QUEIJO                                                   $1.99
Grilled Cheese

PÃO DE MANTEIGA                                             $1.99
Buttered Toast 

MISTO COMPLETO                                               $5.99
Presunto, queijo, ovo, bacon, alface 
e tomate
Ham, cheese, egg, bacon, lettuce and 
tomate

 $4.99

 
  $5.99

  $3.99

  $2.99

CALDO DE CANA
Cold press Sugarcane juice

SUCO DE LARANJA FRESCO 
Freshly Squeezed Orange juice

SUCO DE POLPA
Blended Frozen Juice (Extra Pulp)

SUCO DE MAQUINA
Ready-to-drink juice

Extras $1.00/each 

Nutella
M&Ms
Chocolate Chips /Pedacos de chocolate
Coconut flakes/ Flococo

Mistos Quente/Grilled Sandwiches

Sucos/ Juices




Açaí Bowls 
$12.99

Includes:
Condensed Milk/ Leite condensado
Granola
Strawberries/ Morango
Bananas
Sweet powder milk/ Leite Ninho

Please let us know if anyone in your party has food allergies

Salads

CAESAR SALAD                                                                $7.50
Alface, queijo parmesão ralado, croutons,
molho caesar

Lettuce, grated parmesan, croutons and
caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD                                                                    $6.99     
Alface, tomate, pepino, pimentão, 
cebola roxa, queijo feta   
                               
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, 
red onions and feta cheese

HOUSE SALAD                                                                     $6.99
Alface, tomate, pepino, queijo mussarela ralado   
                       
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers and 
shredded mozzarella cheese

(add grilled chicken $2.00
(add avocado $2.00)



Buffet



$10.99 per pound/a libra
Self-Serve  
Você escolhe



Marmita
$13.99

We Prepare for You 
Nós preparamos para você





